
Startlista Kristinesmällen 11 juli 2020

Patrull 1 (ca 09.00)

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Patrik Fält  Storfors PK M7

2 Per Nordengren  Storfors PK M1-M2

3 Alfred Aalstad  Säve M3-M4

4 Magnus Larsson  Storfors PK M6

5 Rolf Hallman  Borås PS M3-M4

Patrull 2

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Patrik Renman  Kristinehamns PK M7

2 Jano Mikaj  Katrineholms PK M1-M2

3 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK M3-M4

4 Ante Persson Torsby PSK M3-M4

5 Karin Dybeck Torsby PSK M5

Patrull 3

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Sven Andersson Stenungsunds PK M7

2 Jan Söderberg Stenungsunds PK M8

3 Ola Wälimaa  Uppsala Handeldvapen För. M6

4 Per Andersson  Kristinehamns PK M6

5 Lars Werner  Kristinehamns PK M7

Patrull 4

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Yngve Skansen Arvika Pk M6

2 Johan Karlsson Arvika Pk M6

3 Uno Hed Arvika Pk M7

4 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK M7

5 Adam Nilsson Kristinehamns PK M6

Patrull 5

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Gösta Eriksson  Vargöns PK M7

2 Lennart Johansson  Vargöns PK M3-M4

3 Nils Sabre Kristinehamns PK M7

4 Tonny Liljegren Kristinehamns PK M1-M2

5 Jimmy Spelling Kristinehamns PK M8



Patrull 6

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK M3-M4

2 Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK M3-M4

3 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg PK M1-M2

4 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK M3-M4

5 Styrbjörn Johansson Eds PSK M7

Patrull 7

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Miguel Gi Kristinehamn PK M7

2 Johan Svanberg Karlskoga Pk M7

3 Clas Simmerud Ekens PK M1-M2

4

5

Patrull 8

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Patrik Fält Storfors PK M1-M2

2 Per Nordengren Storfors PK M5

3 Alfred Aalstad Säve M5

4 Magnus Larsson Storfors PK M1-M2

5 Magnus Larsson  Borås PS M1-M2

Patrull 9

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Patrik Renman  Kristinehamns PK M8

2 Jano Mikaj  Katrineholms PK M3-M4

3 Anita Olsson  Torsby PSK M5

4 Ante Persson  Torsby PSK M7

5 Karin Dybeck  Torsby PSK M3-M4

Patrull 10

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Sven Andersson  Stenungsunds PK M6

2 Jan Söderberg  Stenungsunds PK M7

3 Ola Wälimaa Uppsala Handeldvapen För. M5

4 Per Andersson Kristinehamns PK M7

5 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK M6



Patrull 11

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Yngve Skansen Arvika Pk M7

2 Johan Karlsson Arvika Pk M3-M4

3 Uno Hed Arvika Pk M3-M4

4 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns Pk M3-M4

5 Adam Nilsson Kristinehamns Pk M3-M4

Patrull 12

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Gösta Eriksson Vargöns PK M8

2 Lennart Johansson Vargöns PK M1-M2

3

4 Tonny Liljegren Kristinehamns Pk M3-M4

5 Jimmy Spelling Kristinehamns Pk M6

Patrull 13

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK M1-M2

2 Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK M1-M2

3 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg PK M7

4 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK M6

5 Styrbjörn Johansson Eds PSK M3-M4

Patrull 14

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK M8

2 Johan Svanberg Karlskoga Pk M6

3 Clas Simmerud Ekens PK M7

4

5

Patrull 15

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Patrik Fält Storfors PK M5

2 Per Nordengren Storfors PK M7

3 Alfred Aalstad Säve M1-M2

4 Magnus Larsson Storfors PK M5

5 Rolf Hallman Borås PS M5



Patrull 16

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Patrik Renman Kristinehamns PK M3-M4

2 Jano Mikaj  Katrineholms PK M6

3 Anita Olsson  Torsby PSK M1-M2

4 Ante Persson  Torsby PSK M5

5

Patrull 17

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Sven Andersson  Stenungsunds PK M1-M2

2 Jan Söderberg  Stenungsunds PK M1-M2

3

4 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK M8

5 Adam Nilsson Kristinehamns PK M7

Patrull 18

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Yngve Skansen Arvika Pk M1-M2

2 Johan Karlsson Arvika Pk M1-M2

3 Uno Hed Arvika Pk M1-M2

4

5

Patrull 19

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK M5

2 Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK M5

3 Nils Bäckström Hallsberg PK M5

4 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK M5

5 Styrbjörn Johansson Eds PSK M6

Patrull 20

Plats Namn Förening Klass

1 Ante Persson  Torsby PSK M6

2 Tonny Liljegren  Kristinehamns PK M5

3 Alfred Aalstad  Säve M7

4 Magnus Larsson  Storfors PK M3.M4

5 Rolf Hallman  Borås PS M6


